T3CP Current Probes Fact Sheet
DC/AC Current Probes
Debug with Confi dence
30 Amps – 500 Amps
Tools for Improved Debugging
● 5 Models to choose from.   More choice for better application
coverage.
● Models with Frequency coverage

zero setting.
Built-in functions to maintain user
measurement accuracy.
● Simple connection to any oscilloscope
with a BNC 1 MOhm input.
Easy to use with wide oscilloscope
support.
● Includes universal wall socket
power supply.
No need for batteries, use with the
supplied plug in power adaptor.
For more information, please contact:
AUTHORIZED
D IS T R I B U T O R
Key Characteristics
T3CP30-50 30 Amps Bandwidth: DC to  50 MHz
T3CP30-100 30 Amps Bandwidth: DC to 100 MHz
T3CP50-50 50 Amps Bandwidth: DC to  50 MHz
T3CP150-12 150 Amps Bandwidth: DC to  12 MHz
T3CP500-5 500 Amps Bandwidth: DC to   5 MHz
24
ju
ne
21